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4TOTAL VENDORS:

0000471956.BID NUMBER: A37811 D/B SVCS F/ADA UPDRADE 17-JUN-25OPEN DATE:

FORTE CONSTRUCTION CORP

ECCO III ENTERPRISES, INC.

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE CO

MLJ CONTRACTING CORP.

VENDOR NAME                        
1770 MOTOR PARKWAY

201 SAW MILL RIVER ROAD

470 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

1010 NORTHERN BLVD, STE 201

ADDRESS                             
ISLANDIA

YONKERS

WOODCLIFF LAKE

GREAT NECK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

ST
11749

10701

07677

11021

ZIP 
6315898600

9144904434

2018322756

9295537178

PHONE#
 6315677630

FAX# 
SUSAN LATTUCA

WILLIAM CROMEEK, PE

CLARICE GUGELMIN

BIBI SUBRATI

CONTACT & E-MAIL

ESTIMATING@FORTECC.COM

WCROMEEK@ECCOIII.COM

CLARICE.GUGELMIN1@KIEWIT.COM

ESTIMATING@MLJCONTRACTING.COM


